

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 260 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SACHCHIDANAND TRIPATHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 28/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra , Adv

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original records are available. Appellant has filed additional documents. No further steps to be taken.

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar